VACINACAO IDOSOS DE 60 ou mais
LOT:

Data: 19/04/2021

12-

13-

14-

f1i55

16-
17-

Nome
ALTO BONITO/ JOSE
EUZEBIO DA SILVA
MARIA CREUZA DE
JESUS SILVA
MANOEL OLIVEIRA
SILVA
RAMILIO DE
OLIVEIRA
Sitios Novos LUIZ
CARLOS NUNES
MARIA DE LOURDES M
DA HORA
CONSILIA BARROS F OS
SANTOS
MARIA DA CONCEIGAO
CABELE
IZABEL M DA SILVA

ABILIO C VARJAO
MARIA ALVES DA
SILVA

TEOTONIO C LIMA
JOAO DANTAS SILHO
EVANDRO SOUZA

COSTA
ATILA ALVES

Laboratério: CoronaVacButantan

CPF/SUS
89.800.497/9966-715

70.700.283/9593-833

70.900.182/4234-218

70.240.338/5665-830

15098702534

26653729591
71193766591
23113332591
00783557531
01461821894
49896709572
00541941569
40411168568
84645296515
851063364515

Idade
64 anos

64 anos

72 anos

63 anos

62anos

61 anos
67 anos
60 anos
60 anos
61 anos
67 anos
61 anos
66 anos
40 anos
downs

33 anos
down

Laboratdrio
CoronaVacButantan

CoronaVacButantan

CoronaVacButantan

CoronaVacButantan

CoronaVacButantan

CoronaVacButantan

CoronaVacButantan

CoronaVacButantan

CoronaVacButantan

CoronaVacButantan

CoronaVacButantan

CoronaVacButantan

CoronaVacButantan

CoronaVacButantan

CoronaVacButantan

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

Dose

Lote
210111

210111

210111

210111

210111

210111

210111

210111

210111

210111

210111

210111

210111

210111

210111



